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Figure 3. URA Housing Stock 
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These areas have multiple critical deficiencies, including, 
lack of water and sewer, substandard road conditions, 
crime, code violations, and illegal dumping. 

These areas have fewer deficiencies, most of the 
infrastructure is in place, but crime [and] code violations are 
present. 

These areas have crime and code related issues only 
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Potential CCRT Areas 

c::::::::J Unincorporated Parcels .. Type A ~Type C 

c:::J Exisiting CCRT Areas LJ Type B ~ Lllv?C 

12 Schall Circle 
13 Meadow Brooke 
14 Plantation Village Area 
15 Haverhill West 
16 Haverhill East 
17 Myla, Myrtle, Vilma Area 
18 Westgate 
19 Stacey Street 
20 Pine Ridge/Cherry Lane 
21 Belvedere Homes 
22 Belvedere Heights 
23 Lake Belvedere Estates 
24 Forrest Glen 
25 Royal Palm Estates 
26 Wallis Street West 
27 Wallis Street East 
28 Henry's Military Trail Area 
29 Sleepy Hollow 
30 Gun Club Estates 
31 Ranch house/Homewood Area 
32 Palm Acres Estates/Congress Meadows 
33 Lake Patrick 
34 Palmarita/Oak Area 
35 Lawn Lake/Lake Mango Shores 
36 Meadow Park 
37 Forrest Homes 
38 Cannongate/Southwoods 
39 Dyson Circle/Dillman Heights 
40 Sky Ranch Estates 
41 Summit Pines 
42 Holt Estates 
43 Melaluca Ave/Pine Air West 
44 Pine Air East 
45 Potomac/Forrest Lake Area 
46 Casa Del Monte Area 
47 Forrest Hill Park 
48 Garden Hills Area 
49 Palm Hill Villas 
50 Forrest Hill Village North 
51 Abbey Park/Glen Area 
52 Santa Catalina/Purdy Area 
53 Forrest Hill Village South 
54 Ranch Haven/Laura Lane Area 
55 Southwind/Sierra Woods Area 
56 Acaia Villas 
57 Kelly 
59 Jennings/1Oth Ave North 
60 Broadway Drive Area 
61 Evergreene/Grammes Area 
62 Lakewood Gardens North 
63 Waterside Estates 
64 Kenwood Estates West 
65 Kenwood Estates East 
66 Lakewood Gardens South 
67 Hi/Lynwood Area 
68 Boutwell/Keast 
69 Greenland Area 
70 Narcissus/Gardenia 
71 Lakewood Gardens Central 
72 2nd Ave/Miller Area 
73 Englewood Manor Area 
74 Park of Commerce 
75 Lake Worth West 
76 Herndon Park/Coconut Rd 
77 Serafica Road 
78 Penn Grove/Letha Lane 
79 Mathis St/Brooklyn Area 
80 Congress Park/32nd Ave South 
81 Mas Verde MH Estates 
82 Lake Worth Village MHP/Marks Way Area 
83 Eastview Park 
84 Countryside Area 
85 Holly Lake Area 
86 Lee Crossing/Homes of Lantana 
87 Concept Homes of Lantana 
88 Seminole Manor 
89 Lantana Trailer Park 
90 Homes at Lawrence 
91 San Castle 
92 Sand and Sea Village MHP 

Planning , Zoning 
& Building 

t OOA"stra lico n A,..nu e 
-~tPa l mB<Iach,FL 33•00 

Pnone(5e1)233-5300 
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Potential CCR.T Areas 

Potertial CCRT Aceas 

0lhin~d Pi31l:lels .. T'!.Pe A C)T'!.Pe C 

c::::::J& i:sitil'l;l CCRT A-eas C]T'!.Pe 8 c:J u.~PC 

ach County 

12 Schall Circle 
13 Mea dow Brooke 
14 P lantation Village Area 
15 Haverh ill W est 
16 Haverh ill East 
17 Myla , M yrtle , Vilma Area 
18 Westgate 
19 Stace y Street 
20 Pine R idge/Cherry Lane 
21 Betvedere Homes 
22 Betvedere H eight s 
23 Lake Belvedere Estates 
24 Forrest Glen 
25 Roya l Pa lm Estates 
26 Wallis St reet West 
27 Wa I lis St reet East 
28 Henry's Military Trail Area 
29 Sleepy H ollow 
30 Gun C lub Estate s 
31 RanchhouseiHomewood A rea 
32 Oklahoma/Prairie Rds A re a 
33 Easy St &. Summit 
34 Palma rita/Oa kArea 
35 Carambola 
36 Meadow Park 
37 Forrest Homes 
38 Cannongate!Southwoods 
39 Dyson C ircle/ Dillman H eights 
40 Sky Ranch Estates 
41 Summit P ines 
42 Ho lt Estates 
43 Melaluca Ave/Pine Air West 
44 P ine Air E ast 
45 Potomac/Forrest Lake Area 
46 Casa De l Monte Area 
47 Forrest Hill Park 
48 Garden Hil s A rea 
49 Palm Hill Villas 
50 Forrest Hill V illage North 
51 Abbey Park/Glen Area 
52 Santa Catalina/ Purdy A rea 
53 Forrest Hill V il lage South 
54 Ranch H av en/Laura Lane A rea 
55 Southwind/Sierra Woods .Area 
56 Aca ia V illas 
57 Kelly 
59 Jenn ings/10th Av e North 
60 Broadwa)" Dri¥e .Area 
61 E¥ergreene/Grammes .Area 
62 Lakewood Gardens N orth 
63 Waterside Estates 
64 Kenwood Estates West 
65 Kenwood Estates East 
66 Lakewood Gardens South 
67 Hi/Lynwood AJea 
68 BoutweiUKeast 
69 Green I and AJea 
70 Narcissus/Gardenia 
71 Lakew ood Gardens Central 
72 2nd A¥e1Miller A rea 
73 Englewood Manor Area 
7 4 Park of Comm erce 
75 Lake Worth W est 
76 Herndon ParkiCoconut R d 
77 Seraf•ca Road 
78 Penn Grove/l...._eth o Lane 
79 Mathis SVBrooklyn Area 
80 Congress ParkJ32nd Ave South 
81 Mas V erde MH Estates 
82 Lake Worth Vilage MHP/ M arks Way Area 
83 Eastview Park 
84 Countryside Area 
85 Holly Lake Area 
86 Lee Crossi"lg/1-l omes of Lantana 
87 Concept Home s of Lantana 
88 Seminole Manor 
89 Lantana Tra iler Park 
90 Homes at Lawrence 
91 San Castle 
92 Sand and Sea V illage MHP 

Phm irQ, Zoning 
&BU idng • 
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